X1 (4 EER

AR R R

e AREFERE S —
A A LEZOMBETHICKHERR - TPEEEBER
AL RS AL (BRI £ A
AALEE FRNFAIAOH FEI0E
Pepeyer. AREFERE S —
AR ERIOEA4RI6ENSFERINEIH29HET
AR e W= | <C3lEsUBAEERT
ENEEE | Biai RET
P X8, 798, 760 CEARRUHASARFALAESD)
R i ¥10, 401, OOO0—(CHEHRRUMAHERMBLEZR)
xéifﬁgz;% X8, 147, 000— GABREUHIEBRBAILELR )
N = 2 % ALEE (BRE) .
TEE 2 EH 3EH
1| %Xt BRI FEHER ¥ 8,147, 000-
2 | &1t EBiM ¥ 8,147, 000- %L
3| BASH BOEREHAREE | ¥8, 147,000~
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
-

#7538 31T BUE N KPR AT I fRBe i As




